
2019-2020 St. Kevin/St. Benedict 
Confirmation schedule  

Class time: 10:50 am to 11:50 am (unless a change is noted below) 
 

Sunday, September 29 Class 1 All parents and students will meet in the Church 
Sunday, October 6 Class 2 Group class:  Library: Introductions and Scripture 
Sunday, October 20 Class 3  Topic:  The Church 
Sunday, October 27 Class 4 Group Class  ​October Baby ​11-1:30 School Library 
Sunday, November 3 Class 5 Saint Name Essay and Sponsor Name Form due 

Topic: God the Father 
Sunday, November 17 Class 6 Topic: Jesus the Son 
Sunday, November 24 Class 7 Mandatory Parent/ Sponsor Meeting  

***Sponsor Certificates Due 
Topic: The Holy Spirit 

Sunday, December 8 Class 8 Topic:  Mary (Solemnity- Immaculate Conception) 
Sunday, December 15 Class 9 Topic:  The Eucharist  
Sunday, January 5 Class 10 Topic:  Heavenly Virtues:  Charity and Patience 
Sunday, January 12 Class 11 Topic:  Heavenly Virtues: Humility and Kindness  
Sunday, February 2 Class 12 Topic:  Heavenly Virtues:  Diligence and Temperance 
Saturday, February 8 Retreat: 9 AM- the end of mass: Fr. O’Hara Hall 
Sunday, March 1 Class 14 Topic:  Prayer 
Sunday, March 8 Class 15 Film​:   Passion of the Christ ​11-2 PM School Library 
Sunday, March 15 Class 16 Topic:  Heaven, Hell, Purgatory 
Sunday, March 22 Class 17 Topic:  Faith 
Sunday, March 29 Class 18 Topic : The Paschal Mystery  
Sunday, April 26 Class 19 Topic:  Dependence on God 
 
 
*** Sponsors will hand in their own Sponsor Certificates at the meeting on November 24. Please do not 
send them in with the Confirmandi.  
 
Community Service: Students will be required to attend one of the 4 Service Opportunities listed below 
as well as an evening of Benediction and Adoration (dates TBD). The dates of the activities are provided, 
but assistance before, during, and after the event will be needed.  
 
 
1. Parish Bazaar November 9 
 
2. Parish Cookie Swap December 4 
 
3. Parish PotLuck March 2 
 
4. Gaelic and Garlic March 14 
 


